
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

5587

120

5205

38191855

5205
5205

5764

120

50

65

38191855

4628

9

4628
4628

120
38

5030

12

36

67

38191855

4797

93

4634
4034

4046

4646

40 9346
40
46
34
40
40

46

8

33

5456

21

71

43

160

85

9

4835

128

4684

4627

113

15

98

242424
2424

567

140

132

74

47

140

43

35

75

587

77

28

10

50

47

21

97

21

52

366

219

42780

724

35

48

55

219

120

91

43

80

684

857

5856

36

97

137

669 687

37

69

177

4598
4598

724

298

360

9

4672

139

93

305

30

5075
85

93

18553819

51

32

7474

110

61

829

73

206

77

64

8

366

4872

109
164

67

15

58

60

104

191

168

63

700

155

52

47

17

168

71

145 151

148

92

511

102

148

14

44

63

49

77

335

48

74

130

100

140

50

70

5104

144

24 89

214

39

4647

99
38

40

146

4838

66

5406

53

64

5424

144

423

51

47

55

149

47

52

176

12

75

135
22

63

136

661

145

660

143

197
555

4850

327

184

131

58

94

131

25

804726
782

802

302

841

700

712682

82
769765757

130
139

832

138

655

44

184

353

169

209

185

663

758

37

64 64

14

22

845

4479

818

827

865

885

876

739
769

740

778

779

744

778764

745

542

5580

111

5464

15

5580

529

109

137

106

507

300

105

705

192

314

177

159

161

27

147

135

5562

4823

5562

5126

105

103

19

122 130

167

5442

128

108

62

137

93

655

655

197

744

734 760

767

803

656

721

714

638

692

657

96

860

662

814

89

792780

869

918

830

865 891

842 850 890860

903879

904

855

896

798

181 791

161

783

733

155 791

747

761

747

735

742 792

786770

736

760 798

775705

882870

797

215

856850

660

700

693

701

674

664

673

688

674 690

689

690

710

706

689

673

700

172

691

682

682

682

685 154

215

366

44574463

46
34

92

5580

195

133

163

179
187

114
110

155

173

5526
5526

76

51

161

36
36

36
36 36

36

36
36

36
36

36
36

36
36

36
36 36

46844684 4684

4684
4684

4684

4684
4684 4684
4684 4684

22

Double Eagle Resort

Fern Creek Lodge

Aspen Meadows

Birch Creek Condos
Highway 158

West Steelhead Road

Piute Drive

Nevada Street

Minaret Road

Rea Drive

Mono Drive

Iow
a S

tre
et

Ra
inb

ow
 St

ree
t

Washington Street

Wy
om

ing
 St

ree
t

Garnet Drive

Palisades Drive

Asp
en

Ro
ad

Los
 An

gel
es 

Str
ee

t

Jessie Street

Bay
Dri

ve

Venice Street

Cal
ifo

rni
a S

tre
et

North
Te

xas
Str

eet

Aspe nGroveLa ne

Steelhead Road

Boulder Driv
e

Ari
zon

a S
tre

et

Private Drive

Ca
rso

n S
tre

et

Hideaway Lane

Pine Crest Avenue

Is bell Driveway

Dre
am

 M
ou

nta
in 

Dri
ve

Willow Avenue

Shadow Pines Road

Silver Meadow Lane

Idah oS
tr e

e t

Wa
ter

fal
l St

ree
t

Mountain View Lane

Be
zde

k D
rive

wa
y

Top
az 

Lan
e

Deer Meadow Lane

Palisades Drive
California Street

Jes
sie

 St
ree

t

Palisades Drive

Asp
en 

Roa
d

Steelhead RoadSteelhead Road

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

371

6957

6957

22

22

7187

578

897

815

915
929

799

849

10

594

879

781

7187

767

763
749

933

7221

30

863

1079

1109
1125

1139

1065

1155

655

963

631

7221

7187

164 140

1011

1049

741

Highway 158

Nevada Stre et

Edison Way

Silv
er Lake CG Road

Isbell Driveway

Rush Creek Trailhead Road

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.G!.G!.

G!.G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.
G!.

G!.

G!. G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

G!.

2380

120

120

18553819

2380

38191855

25

25

120

120

2380

3819
1855

12018553819

333

39

112

155155
155

155

45

29

60

89

67

29

98

2635
92

125

132

20

2640

90

27

205

32

2784

2897

184
27 45

95

21

45

164

25

2588

269

2733

233

66

23

2415

80

27

3009

2841

215

4747

37

91

34
41

71
51

308

100

3099

3011

83

49

247

99

245

71

431

65

2447

3065

31

5

137

189

114

2833

250

80

330

209

25

31

70

411

161

35

183

91

5387
30

16

78 51

78

2758

336

11

212

200

32

2555

193

214 2620

70

60

2716

219

345

271
90

333

2471

354

111

256

40

235

146
265

119

302

189

135

241

80

174

188
210

379

391

162

43

195

230
175

132

100

100

173

295

251

40

2535

192

164

64

225

152

363

211

173

242

64

245

398

68

6720

25

10 2745

110

2407

2684

2662

65

26

159
45

343446

255963

90 84

7399

5155

46

2535

38

22

35 23

90

2603

47

47

2765

3006

16

2459

3014

3041

220

211

3032

388

309

64
64

64

215

67

67

154

3052

25
2525

2745

51

2485

204

225

86
61

52 52

158

34

34

34

99

23

68
81

61

76

378

230

2489

100

135

46
52

185
183

30

18

187

144

2587

140
138

120

102

107

100110

206 198 190 180
170

164 158
150

107

153
2740

203

178
174

191

175

215

166

187

2687

2740

2683

2604
26102616

2705
2740

2740

2693

2740 2740

2750

2503

81
81

81
81

4630

105

46

105105
105

30
70
70

30

70
70 70

137

70

9
9

30

137
137

46

51

29

29

137

29 29

137
106

29

106
106

108112 104

29

106 137

108

119 100

106106

100

2750

135

2635
2635

2635

2635
2640

Interlaken

Sierra Inn

Edgewater Townhouses

Cherokee Lodge

The Heidelberg HOA / CA

Lake Front Cabins

June Lake Pines Cottages

Tiger Bar & Cafe

Sierra Suns Townhouses

Cathy's Candy The Heidelberg HOA / CA

Escoto Construction & Design

Juneburg

Highw
ay 1

58

No
rth

sho
re 

Dri
ve

Forest Road

Leonard Avenue

Skyline Drive

Bru
ce 

Str
eet

Gull Lake Tract Road

Knoll Avenue

Hillsi
de 

Roa
d

Mountain Vista

Lyle Terr
ace

Ro
ad

Gull Lake Campgro
und Road

Al d
e rm

an
Stre

et

Granite Avenue

Foster Avenue

HighlandDrive

Big Rock Road

G ull Lake Road
Brenner Street

Adler Strasse

Lauterbrunnen Strasse

Reversed Peak Road
June Lake CG Road

Howard Avenue

Aspen Glow Court

Rev
ers

ed
Cre

ek
CG

Roa
d

Silver Lake Tract June Lake, Downtown

June Lake, Down Canyon

The information contained on this map is for 911
reference purposes only and is in no way intended
to serve as a legal description of property or any
other boundaries. The information on this map is
subject to change at any time without notice.
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